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FINAL SELECTION LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR ACCOUNTANT SPMU POST AGAINST ADVT. NO. 10/2020

SI No.

O A, W N

Application
Number
ASP000689
ASP001002
ASP000674
ASP000692
ASP001023
ASP001083

Candidate Name

PRANAV KUMAR
VATSALA
PRAMOD KUMAR
MUKESH KUMAR
ANJAN KUMAR MISHRA
ARVIND KUMAR

Father Name

CHANDRA SHEKHAR THAKUR
OM PRAKASH PANDEY
BINDESHWARY PANDIT

RAVINDRA SHARMA
YOGENDRA MISHRA
RAM NAGINA BAITHA
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DOB

15-Jan-1995
13-Dec-1995
2-Feb-1992
10-Jan-1994
3-Feb-1992
20-Feb-1992

Shortlisted
Category
UR
UR
MBC
MBC
EWS
SC



